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THE MINING ACT REPORT OF WORK recorded.

To the Recorder of ............\.. DJL(’“ e e rrrereaneeans rerreressisinenes Mining Division
l, ‘A‘“\’Q"x ..... k\LW \ ..... M e rete et sre e s et eneasasanas A’4‘37c{‘5 ...........

‘ _nome of Recorded Holder Prospector’s Licence
Ao R Xeaksem i et g L SUA. regereggersflanin )

Post Office Address ) (/é, )777
do hereby report the performance of ....... LO20 days of XTTRTNTE R VR L
not before reported to be applied on the following contiguous claims
Cloim No. Days Claim No. Doys Claim No. Days
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All the work was performed on Mining Cloim (S} ..ieuiieuiiiiiiiiiniiiiiiiiirinenieeerenceraessensssenssanaes Cetteteesenstansananns -

{In the case of geological and/or geophysical survey (s) where more thon 18 claims are involved attach o schedule

READ CAREFULLY: THE FOLLOWING_ INFORMATION 1S REQUIRED BY THE MINING RECORDER,

For Manual Work, Stripping or Opening up of Mines, Sinking Shofis or Other Actual Mining Operations ~ Names ond
addresses of the men who performed the work and the dates and hours of their employment.

For Diomond and other Core Drilling - Footage, No. ond angle of holes and diameter of core. Name and oddress of
owner or operator of drill. Dates when drilling was done. Signed core log and sketch in duplicate.

For Compressed Air or Other Power Driven or Mechanical Equipment _
Type of drill or equipment. Nomes and addresses of men engaged in operating equipment and the dates and hours of
their employment.

For Power Stripping - Type of equipment. Name and address of owner or operator. Amount expended. Dates on which
work was done. Proof of actual cost must be submitted within 30 days of recording.

With each of the above types of work sketches ore required to show the location ond extent of the work in relation
to the nearest claim post. In the case of diamond or other core drilling the sketch must be submitted in duplicate.
For Geophysical, Geological, Geochemical Surveys and Expenditure Credits - the name of author of report. Covering
dotes of survey (Tinecutting & office). Type of instrument used. Total amount of expenditure. Technical reports,
maps, expenditure breakdown, receipts must be filed in duplicate with the Minister within 60 days of recording.

For Lond Survey - the nome and oddress of Ontario Land surveyor.

The Required Informotion is os Follows: ~  (Attach a list if this spoce is insufficient)
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The Mining Act
Certificate Verifying Report of Work

M\L‘J\\AJ » \MM

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------

......... T (P S S oS A o X | N e

[%E@E&Mﬁ._. Ao %@‘*“"& ch

or 46 1380 | [PD)LE&LU\/L
: P
1:;"%,!9‘10]1“12'1’213‘4'5;% AM SEP 351980

F7gi0inmiian 1,002,000

Ly .
{Post Office Address) bl o)
. L
hereby certify: 2
1. Thot | have o personal ond intimate knowledge of the facts set forth in the report of work annexed here- &
to, hoving performed the work or witnessed some during and/or ofter its completion. o
w
2.+ That the annexcr| report is true. XL
PORZUPINE glN‘NG Civisionl -

| Sw—

. LA 041

e




KAPLAN HOLDINGS - MALLARD TWP.
EXPIRY DATES FOR CLAIMS
SCHEDULE B

1st Group ‘taked

Number of Days Work
Claim Number Expiry Date To Be “Applied

545427- Oct. 10/80 | days-
545428 " days
545429 " days
545430 days
545431 days
545432 days
54543%3%. days
545434 days
545435- days
545436 , days
545437 days
545438- days
545439 ' days
545440 days
545475 . days
545476 - ' days
545477 days
545478 days
545484 days
545485 days
545486 ' days
545487 : , days
544305 _ 0 days
544306 days
544307 days
544308 days
544309 . days
544310 days
544311 days
544312 | days
544313 days
544314 days

2nd Group Staked

548450
548421
548423
543425
548430
548431

548432 -
CL8433 -
45474
454725
547 43¢ -
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EXT1PY LATES FOR CTAINS

2nd Group Staked

G mtn ws s m e

Clg;ytﬂumber
54£438°
5484349 -
548440
43442 -

>rd Group.'Staked

L
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565299 -
565300 .
565301 .
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Expiry Date

Jan.’24/81
1

"
"

Aug. 28/81

A~ ——

Number of Days Work

To Be Applied

20
20
20
20

20
20

days
days
days
days

days
days
days




